Mediterranean

Beach
Games
ARTEMIS C2
Sun 25 Aug 2019
Start time: 09:50
Match id: 4 Delegate 1
Timekeeper: Delegate 2:

POR - Portugal

No.

Name

ALMEIDA E CUNHA GUIMARAES OLIVEIRA Catarina
ALVES GOMES Carolina

BASTOS PINHO Sara Inés

DA SILVA PINHO ALVES Rita

DO CARMO CASAL RIBEIRO Rosa Sofia

DOS SANTOS RESENDE Patricia

MARQUES VENTURA Filipa

PEREIRA SANTOS Maria Jodo

RIBOLHOS AGOSTINHO Mariana

SEIXAS MENDES Daniela Filipa

Results

Portugal 2-1 Cyprus

Period 1 23-18
Period 2 16 - 20
Shout out 7-4

Petros THEODOSIOU
GRE

Referee 1:

Nevena KRAJCAR
CRO

Referee 2:

Team officials: Petro PEREIRA, Rui MADEIROS, Erica BALSEIRO, Mario BERNANDES

CYP - Cyprus

No. Name

24 DIMITRIJEVIC Andjela
2 ELIA Malvina
9 ELLINA Lito
3 IOANNOU Vaso

26 KKAILA Georgia

77 KONSTANTINIDOU Alexandra
31 MARSELLI Maria
7 PAPA Magnalini

16 TAKI Antria
4 ZINONOS Eleni

Team officials: CONSTANTINOU CONSTANTINOS, CHARALAMBOUS CHRYSTALA, MATHAIOU KYPROS, ORFANOU COSTAS

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Anja PANDIC SRB

Irena ANDJUSIC SRB

Beach Handball

Women

—

BEACH HANDBALL

Unique Group

Scorekeeper:

Date of birth

14/07/1991

20/04/1996
06/10/2000
24/08/1992
26/06/1984
20/08/1997
23/01/1992
05/11/2001

06/06/1994
15/01/1995

Date of birth
01/04/1988
04/1/1997
19/06/1981
05/09/1984
08/02/2002
22/11/1995
31/10/1994
04/02/1994
20/06/1995
16/06/1998
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